

## Society for Application of Forest Ecological Research

(Registered under Societies Registration Act No. 21 1860 no.41/2013-2014)

## **APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP**

1.	Name (in block letters): Dr./Mrs./Miss			
2.	Mailing Address ( in block letters):			
3.	Email address:			
4.	Organization affiliated:			
5.	Official capacity/ designation /nature of job:			
6.	Category of membership applied for:		Life Member	
7.	Highest academic qualification :	(I be in earlier	Fellow	Verreference
	Degree/Diploma Institution/	University	Specialization	Year of passing
8.	Publications: Number: [ ] Patent: Number: [ ] Date & Place:	Area:	Signature of applicant	
FOR Society USE ONLY				
	Amount Received Rs.  Membership No.	Rt. No	Dated	

Application along with subscription only by D.D. or M.O., in favour of Society for Application of Forest Ecological Research 'payable at Dehradun, to be sent to the Hon. Treasurer, Dr. Lal Singh SAFER headquarter,5 Panditwari, Phase II, Dehradun, Uttaranchal, Pin - 248 007

Online transfer can also be made in the name of Society for Application of Forest Ecological Research Bank Details for remitting through electronic transfer:

Name of Account : Society for Application of Forest Ecological Research

Account Number : 496902010087488

Type of Account : Savings Bank

Name of the Bank : Union Bank of India

Branch Name : Forest Research Institute, Dehradun, India

IFSC Code MICR : UBIN0549690 code Swift code : 248026003

: UBININBBDER

## ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION RATE

(January - December)

Life Membership

Academician Rs. 2000.00 Industrial personnel Rs. 5000.00 Overseas Membership US \$50.00

Please mail this form to the Hon. Secretary, Dr. Mridula Negi, Scientist Ecology & Environment Division Forest Research Institute, P.O. New Forest, DEHRA DUN, Uttaranchal, Pin - 248 006

or e.mail to mridula@gmail.com

Please visit our Website: http://www.saferecology.org